Tompkins County Water Resources Council

Monday, July 15, 2024 4:15-5:30 PM
ZOOM Meeting ID: 952 3768 7310 Passcode: 826238

https://tompkinscountyny-gov.zoom.us/j/95237687310?pwd=ZDBMVStUUUIMa3FYbVBMZjlINFp2Zz09

BwnNPR

One tap mobile: +16465588656,,95237687310# US (New York)

Agenda

Call to order

Privilege of the floor

Changes to agenda

Presentation: MyCoast NY: A statewide tool for engaging communities and
documenting flood and storm events

- Kristen Hychka, NYS Water Resources Institute
Action: Approval of June draft minutes
Committee reports

-Water Quality Strategy

-Education and Outreach

-Municipal Training

-Monitoring Partnership

-Watershed Rules and Regulations

Chair and staff reports

Member announcements

Adjourn

Committee reporting form: https://forms.gle/8EJRNFeP34sW5Fxq9

4:15
4:15
4:20
4:20

5:00
5:05

5:20
5:25
5:30

Reminder to members: If you are unable to attend, please contact Kristin McCarthy,
Administrative Assistant at kmmccarthy@tompkins-co.org or 607-274-5560

2024 meeting dates (third Monday):
NO AUGUST MEETING

Sep 16, Oct 21, Nov 18, Dec 16



https://tompkinscountyny-gov.zoom.us/j/95237687310?pwd=ZDBMVStUUUlMa3FYbVBMZjlINFp2Zz09
https://mycoast.org/ny
https://forms.gle/8EJRNFeP34sW5Fxq9
mailto:kmmccarthy@tompkins-co.org

