Tompkins County Water Resources Council

Monday, July 15, 2024 4:15 – 5:30 PM

ZOOM Meeting ID: 952 3768 7310 Passcode: 826238

https://tompkinscountyny-gov.zoom.us/j/95237687310?pwd=ZDBMVStUUUIMa3FYbVBMZjIINFp2Zz09

One tap mobile: +16465588656,,95237687310# US (New York)

Agenda

1.	Call to order	4:15
2.	Privilege of the floor	4:15
3.	Changes to agenda	4:20
4.	Presentation: MyCoast NY: A statewide tool for engaging communities and	4:20
	documenting flood and storm events	
	- Kristen Hychka, NYS Water Resources Institute	
5.	Action: Approval of June draft minutes	5:00
6.	Committee reports	5:05
	-Water Quality Strategy	
	-Education and Outreach	
	-Municipal Training	
	-Monitoring Partnership	
	-Watershed Rules and Regulations	
7.	Chair and staff reports	5:20
8.	Member announcements	5:25
9.	Adjourn	5:30

Committee reporting form: https://forms.gle/8EJRNFeP34sW5Fxq9

Reminder to members: If you are unable to attend, please contact Kristin McCarthy, Administrative Assistant at <u>kmmccarthy@tompkins-co.org</u> or 607-274-5560

2024 meeting dates (third Monday):

NO AUGUST MEETING

Sep 16, Oct 21, Nov 18, Dec 16